Tanks
Electrical level gauge 1 contact min. commuted
1/1
Flange of Fastening Anodized Alluminuim
Rod Stainless Steel
Working Temperature -10 °C to + 90°C
Electric Features ·Electric connection according to DIN 43650
·Electric protection according to DIN 40050: IP65
·Electric Reed contacts in exchange
Maximum Load on the Electric
Contacts
·AC < 48 V - 0.5 A
·DC < 48 V - 0.5 A
·30VAC/VDC - 0.2 A
Installation Must be foreseen at least at 50mm from ferrous walls and far from magnetic fields
Part nº L (mm)
NE1C150 150
NE1C200 200
NE1C250 250
NE1C300 300
NE1C350 350
NE1C400 400
NE1C500 500
The information gathered in this technical documentation (Catalogue) has an informative character and can be modified without previous notice. DICSA will not accept any type
of responsibility  resulting from an inappropriate use of the product, except the ones related to  manufacturing defects.
Printed on: 16/06/2019 at 00:01